4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine
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Semnaturi:
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: 0
fil: 7
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e
ati:

0150243F
0150238F
0150205F
0150157F
0150164F
0150218F
0150233F
0150168F
0150246F
0150225F
0150213F
0150239F
0150236F
0150178F
0150227F
0150228F
0150185F
0150234F
0150212F
0150199F
0150190F
0150208F
0150176F

Crescator

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

jaroslaw 1

:43 GPS
:43 40
:43 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA578649
| DA4FOALS
| DA578591
| DA5786F8
| DA57851E
| DA578720
| DA578537
| DA578565
| DA5785C5
| DAS785A1
| DA57861D
| DA578680
| DA57847F
| DA578573
| DA578606
| DA5784E0
| DA5786C4
| DA4FO8E7
| DA4FOAT8
| DA4FOCAB
|DA578486
| DA578529
| DA4F0936

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora
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VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER |

25,08 2025 1ds

jaroslaw 1

56444

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live
1: 37205015

-1.

17

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

0°0'o"w
25.08.2025 14:30:14
LET MALINI
26° 5" 12.3'" E
25.08.2025 17:30:01 LIVE
25.08.2025 17:30:03 +2
23
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
43.6 |OK |01 1003
49.2 |OK |01 |01le6 |
:35.3 |OK |01 011
08.5 |OK |01 ]012
40.6 |OK |01 1029 |
46.8 |OK |01 1020 |
:55.9 |OK |01 |017
:25.1 |OK |01 |007
:08.5 |OK |01 |006 |
:30.6 |OK |01 025
:19.4 |OK |01 031
:14.6 |OK |01 028
:58.5 |OK |01 030
57.1 |OK |01 1009 |
:39.7 |OK |01 |001
:42.8 |OK |01 013
:56.0 |OK |01 002
:08.5 |OK |01 |014
:27.7 |OK |01 021 |
11.3 |OK |01 |010
19.6 |OK |01 026 |
27.3 |OK |01 |008 |
:54.9 |OK |01 032
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 704356
Autorizare: AA902CTF
Pag.: 1/1


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/237722_1755794330.pdf

